Technical Data TD156001EN Effective October 2015
Harmonic correction unit (HCU2)
Contents
Description	 Page
Product description. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Advantages. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Features, benefits, and functions. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Catalog numbering system. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2

•	 Heat losses have been minimized. This results in lower operating
costs and reduced requirements for equipment room cooling
Catalog numbering system
Table 1.  HCU2 harmonic correction unit
HCU2   060   D5   N2
Equipment type
HCU2 = Harmonic correction unit
Enclosure type
IP00	 = Chassis mount
N1	 = NEMA 1 wall mount
N2	 = NEMA 2 floor mount
N12	 = NEMA 12 floor mount
IP31	 = IP31 floor mount
IP54	 = IP54 floor mount
Ampere rating
380–480 V only
060 = 60 A
120 = 120 A
200 = 200 A
300 = 300 A
600 V only
047 = 47 A
094 = 94 A
157 = 157 A
235 = 235 A
690 V only
040 = 40 A
080 = 80 A
133 = 133 A
200 = 200 A
Voltage
D5 = 380–480 V
D6 = 600 V
D7 = 690 V
3
Technical Data TD156001EN
Effective October 2015
Harmonic correction unit (HCU2)﻿
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Sizing and product selection
Table 2.  Harmonic correction unit ratings
Voltage
Frequency
(Hz)
Total current
amperes (rms)
Watt
losses (kW)
HCU2
enclosure type Version
Cable
entry
Integral
disconnect
Unit weight
lb (kg)
Figure
number Model
380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Wallmount NEMA 1 UL/CSA Bottom No 220 (100) 8 HCU2060D5N1
380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Wallmount NEMA 1 UL/CSA Bottom No 268 (122) 9 HCU2120D5N1
380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Wallmount NEMA 1 UL/CSA Bottom No 409 (184) 10 HCU2200D5N1
380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Wallmount NEMA 1 UL/CSA Bottom No 504 (229) 11 HCU2300D5N1
380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Chassis mount UL/CSA Bottom No 198 (90) 12 HCU2060D5IP00
380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Chassis mount UL/CSA Bottom No 248 (113) 13 HCU2120D5IP00
380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Chassis mount UL/CSA Bottom No 385 (175) 14 HCU2200D5IP00
380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Chassis mount UL/CSA Bottom No 484 (220) 15 HCU2300D5IP00
380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 609 (277) 16 HCU2060D5IP31
380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 631 (287) 16 HCU2120D5IP31
380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 873 (397) 17 HCU2200D5IP31
380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 928 (422) 17 HCU2300D5IP31
380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 609 (277) 16 HCU2060D5N2
380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 631 (287) 16 HCU2120D5N2
380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 873 (397) 17 HCU2200D5N2
380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 928 (422) 17 HCU2300D5N2
380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 609 (277) 16 HCU2060D5N12
380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 631 (287) 16 HCU2120D5N12
380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 873 (397) 17 HCU2200D5N12
380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 928 (422) 17 HCU2300D5N12
380–480 50/60 60 1.3 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 609 (277) 16 HCU2060D5IP54
380–480 50/60 120 2.8 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 631 (287) 16 HCU2120D5IP54
380–480 50/60 200 5.4 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 873 (397) 17 HCU2200D5IP54
380–480 50/60 300 7.1 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 928 (422) 17 HCU2300D5IP54
600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1012 (460) 18 HCU2047D6IP31
600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1096 (498) 18 HCU2094D6IP31
600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1437 (653) 19 HCU2157D6IP31
600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1665 (757) 19 HCU2235D6IP31
600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1012 (460) 18 HCU2047D6N2
600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1096 (498) 18 HCU2094D6N2
600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1437 (653) 19 HCU2157D6N2
600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1665 (757) 19 HCU2235D6N2
600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1036 (471) 18 HCU2047D6IP54
600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1115 (507) 18 HCU2094D6IP54
600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1485 (675) 19 HCU2157D6IP54
600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1694 (770) 19 HCU2235D6IP54
600 50/60 47 1.8 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1036 (471) 18 HCU2047D6N12
600 50/60 94 3.9 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1115 (507) 18 HCU2094D6N12
600 50/60 157 7.2 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1485 (675) 19 HCU2157D6N12
600 50/60 235 9.9 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1694 (770) 19 HCU2235D6N12
690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1063 (483) 18 HCU2040D7IP31
690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1173 (533) 18 HCU2080D7IP31
690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1558 (708) 19 HCU2133D7IP31
690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount IP31 CE Top or bottom Yes 1817 (826) 19 HCU2200D7IP31
690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1063 (483) 18 HCU2040D7N2
690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1173 (533) 18 HCU2080D7N2
690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1558 (708) 19 HCU2133D7N2
690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount NEMA 2 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1817 (826) 19 HCU2200D7N2
690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1087 (494) 18 HCU2040D7IP54
690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1192 (542) 18 HCU2080D7IP54
690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1606 (730) 19 HCU2133D7IP54
690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount IP54 CE Top or bottom Yes 1846 (839) 19 HCU2200D7IP54
690 50/60 40 2.1 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1087 (494) 18 HCU2040D7N12
690 50/60 80 4.5 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1192 (542) 18 HCU2080D7N12
690 50/60 133 8.2 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1606 (730) 19 HCU2133D7N12
690 50/60 200 11.4 Floor mount NEMA 12 UL/CSA Top or bottom Yes 1846 (839) 19 HCU2200D7N12
4
Technical Data TD156001EN
Effective October 2015
Harmonic correction unit (HCU2)﻿